
23-24 LOHS Girls’ Golf Team

1) Brennley Robertson

23-24 LOHS Girls’ Golf Schedule

Wednesday Feb 7 Clark Park (9)
** Mardi Gras Holiday **

Wednesday Feb 21 Beaver Creek (9)
Monday Feb 26 City Park (9)
Wednesday Mar 6 Clark Park (9)
Monday Mar 11 Webb (9)
Wednesday Mar 20 Beaver Creek (9)
Monday Mar 25 Webb (9)

** Easter Holiday **
Wednesday Apr 3 Copper Mill (9)
Monday Apr 8 City Park (9)
Tuesday Apr 16 Beaver Creek (18)
(Girls’ Metro)
4/22 – 4/25 Girls’ Regionals


